Nichols College

Marc Manley

Jeff Spisinski

Rob van Schalkwyk

Joe Poti

Steve Lucas

Eric Pratt

Dan O'Brien

Bill Pietras

Nichols Mens Total

Liz Draper

Leigh Ann Cuccaro
Nichols Womens Total
Nichols Team Total

St. Johns University
Sanjay Laforest
St. Johns Team Total

University of New Hampshire
Derek Russell
UNH Team Total

University of Rhode Island
Elise Wilson
URI Team Total

Bates College
Chris Purrington

Bates College Team Total

Albany Law School
Jamie Ferrara

Albany Law Team Total

Oneonta State University
Rich Weiner

Curren Casey

Steve Nalbert

Juan DiDiego

Pete Carofano

Jesse Segal

Josh Sulkey

Dave Clements
Oneonta Team Total

Penn State

Adam Long

Mark Denlinger

Drew Johnson

Karthik Shanker

Andy Zmich

Chris Myers

Nikhil Kumta

Isaac Lepro

Penn State Mens Total
Kristen Karl

Kristen Daigle

Jessica Ruland

Penn State Womens Total
Penn State Team Total

Division Finish

Mens 1 4th place - Blue
Mens 1 4th place - Red
Mens 2 3rd place - Red
Mens 2 Quarterfinals - White
Mens 3 2nd place - White
Mens 3 Quarterfinals - White
Mens 4 4th place - Red
Mens 4 2nd place - White

Womens 1 2nd place - Red
Womens 2 3rd place - Red

Mens 1 1st place - Gold

Mens 1 Quarterfinals - White

Mens 1 1st place - Blue

Mens 1 2nd place - Red

Mens 1 Quarterfinals - Gold

Mens 1 Quarterfinals - White
Mens 1 Quarterfinals - White
Mens 2 3rd place - White
Mens 2 2nd place - white
Mens 3 1st place - White
Mens 3 3rd place - White
Mens 4 Quaterfinals - Red
Mens 4 1st place - Blue

Mens 1 Quarterfinals - Gold
Mens 1 Quarterfinals - Gold
Mens 2 2nd place - Gold
Mens 2 1st place - Blue
Mens 3 1st place - Red
Mens 3 2nd place - Red
Mens 4 1st place - Gold
Mens 4 2nd place - Gold

Womens 1 2nd place - Gold
Womens 1 4th place - Gold
Womens 2 3rd place - Gold

Doubles Finish

88 Quarterfinals - Gold
34 4th place - Gold
30 Quarterfinals - Gold
0 4th place - Gold
4 2nd place - Red
0 Round of 16 - Gold
10 2nd place - Red
2 Round of 16 - Gold

17 Quarterfinals - Gold
12 Quarterfinals - Gold

350

124

51

140

0 Quarterfinals - Red

0 Quarterfinals - Red

6 3rd place - Red

8 3rd place - Red

6 Quarterfinals - Gold

3 Quarterfinals - Gold

5 Quarterfinals - Gold
32 Quarterfinals - Gold

140 Quarterfinals - Gold

140 Quarterfinals - Gold

150 2nd place - Gold
76 2nd place - Gold
28 Quarterfinals - Gold
21 Quarterfinals - Gold
80 Quarterfinals - Gold
60 Quarterfinals - Gold

210 2nd place - Gold
140 2nd place - Gold
125

Points

35
50
35
50

o N o N

35
35

w O o

15
15
15

35
35
75
75
15
15
15
15

105
105

Total Points
123
84
65
50
11
0
17
2
352
52
47
99
451

350

124

51

140

126

175
175
225
151
43
36
95
75
975
315
245
125
685
1660



Penn State Team #2
Alex Barch

Phil LaDuke

Manuel Tanko

Chris Rusc

Todd Keiser

Penn State #2 Team Total

RPI

Chris Brown

Alex Prusakov
Inness Eisele

Josh Hilderbrand
Clark Fedor

Nick Blanchard
Carlos Perea

Chris Schaut

RPI Mens Total
Melanie Narkiewicz
RPI Womens Total
RPI Team Total

Umass-Amherst

Marc Moccia

Josh Epstein

Ed Mazur

Umass Team Total

Clarkson University
Byron Raych

Kadian Stevenson
Joe Osso

Godfrey Mathumo
Frank Tringale

Dan Wante

Brad Pettengil

Jason Stern
Clarkson Mens Total
Liz Levine

Lauren LeGreci
Sharon Dillon

Tara Stanko
Clarkson Womens Total

Clarkson Team Total

WNEC

Eric Devine

Jon Labroad

Chris Woehrle

Justin Audette

Mark Collyer

Luke Ratcliffe

Kevin Turner

Owen Terwilliger
WNEC Mens Total
Jen Zerjav

Corinne Porter

WNEC Womens Total
WNEC Team Total

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 2

Quarterfinals - Blue
Quarterfinals - Blue
4th place - Blue
Quarterfinals - Red
4th place - Blue

3rd place - Gold
1st place - White
Quarterfinals - Red
1st place - White
3rd place - Red
3rd place - Blue
1st place - White
2nd place - Red

3rd place - Blue

2nd place - Gold
4th place - Gold
1st place - Gold

2nd place - Blue
3rd place - White
2nd place - Blue
1st place - Red
3rd place - Gold
Quarterfinals - Red
1st place - Red
4th place - Gold

1st place - Gold
1st place - Red

2nd place - Gold
4th place - Gold

1st place - Red
Quarterfinals - Red
3rd place - Gold
3rd place - Blue
1st place - Blue
4th place - Gold
4th place - Blue
3rd place - Blue

2nd place - Blue
2nd place - Red

70 Quarterfinals - Gold
70 Quarterfinals - Gold
50 2nd place - Red

12 2nd place - Red

30

245 3rd place - Red
18 3rd place - Red
12 Quarterfinals - Gold
12 Quarterfinals - Gold
17.5 1st place - Red
34.5 1st place - Red
3 3rd place - Red
15 3rd place - Red

70

280 1st place - Gold
210 1st place - Gold
200

106 1st place - Red
9 3rd place - Gold
63 3rd place - Gold
48 1st place - Red
75 1st place - Gold
7 1st place - Gold
20 Round of 16 - Gold
40 Round of 16 - Gold

280 1st place - Gold

34 1st place - Gold
150 4th place - Gold
100 4th place - Gold

68 3rd place - Gold
17 3rd place - Gold
125 1st place - Gold
56.5 1st place - Gold
48 4th place - Gold
60 4th place - Gold
20 3rd place - Gold
23 3rd place - Gold

88 1st place - Red
0 1st place - Red

35
35

12.75
12.75
25

25
10.5
10.5
5.25
5.25

140
140

25.5
62.5
62.5
25.5
60
60

140
140
70
70

87.5
87.5
100
100
30
30
37.5
37.5

17
17

105
105
56
18
30
314

257.75
30.75
37

37

28

45
8.25
20.25
464
70

70
534

420
350
200

970

131.5
71.5
125.5
73.5
135
67

20

40
664
420
174
220
170
984
1648

155.5
104.5
225
156.5
78

90
57.5
60.5
927.5
105
17
122
1049.5



WNEC #2

Kevin Stevenson
Kevin Douthwright
AJ McKenzie

Rob Schmidt

Jay Keller

Alex Rainer
Cham Yim

Greg Eimen

WNEC #2 Team Total

Roger Williams University

Ryan Hunter
Jason Berry

Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4
Mens 4
Mens 4

Mens 1
Mens 1

Roger Williams Team Total

SUNY-Binghamton
Jeff Shreiber

Ryan Levering

Mike Cohen

Dan Zilkha

Binghamton Mens Total
Holly Mitchell

Binghamton Womens Total
Binghamton Team Total

Wilkes University
Danny Loughran

Adam Mason

Mike Yori

Wilkes Mens Total
Jenilyn Jung

Wilkes Womens Total
Wilkes Team Total

Providence College
Jonathan Clay

Tim Peters

Scott Sheriden
Lenny Sauvigne
Jonathan Entwistle
Kalani Lopez
Michael Loudin
Providence Mens Total
Carlolyn Becker
Sarah Cioffi

Ali Dooley

Providence Womens Total
Providence Team Total

SUNY-Oswego
Brandon Sleight
Sean Greene
Mike Johnson

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 3

Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 4

Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 3

SUNY-Oswego Team Total

Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - White
4th place - White
Quarterfinals - White
Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - White
3rd place - White
4th place - White

3rd place - Blue
2nd place - White

Quarterfinals - Blue
Quarterfinals - Blue
4th place - Gold
4th place - Red

3rd place - Red

Quarterfinals - Red
4th place - Red
Quarterfinals - White

4th place - Blue

Quarterfinals - Gold
3rd place - Red

Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - Red
2nd place - Blue

Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - Red

3rd place - Gold
1st place - Blue
1st place - Gold

Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - White
2nd place - Gold

7 4th place - Red

0 4th place - Red

2 Quarterfinals - Red

0 Quarterfinals - Red

5 Quarterfinals - Red

0 Quarterfinals - Red
1.5 Quarterfinals - Red

1 Quarterfinals - Red

97 2nd place - Gold
12 2nd place - Gold

70 Quarterfinals - Gold
70 Quarterfinals - Gold
100 Quarterfinals - Gold
14 Quarterfinals - Gold

8.5

17 3rd place - Red
24 3rd place - Red
0

50

140 4th place - Gold
42.5 4th place - Gold
12 Quarterfinals - Gold
12 Quarterfinals - Gold
39 Quarterfinals - Red
7 Quarterfinals - Red
5

175 3rd place - Gold
106 3rd place - Gold
200

17 1st place - Red
0 1st place - Red
90

O O O O O O o o

105
105

35
35
25
25

8.5
8.5

70
70
25
25

87.5
87.5

12
12

—_
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-
@
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202
117
319

105
105
125

39

374

8.5

8.5
382.5

25.5
32.5

58
50
50
108

210
112.5
37

37

39

447.5
262.5
193.5
200

656
1103.5

29
12
90
131



Bryant College
Joe Megill

Jim Livesly
Charles Muir
Jason Verissimo
Mike Vadala

Jon La Deau
Brandon Latulippe
Steve Corndell
Bryant Mens Total
Shannon Noonan
Micaela Maynard
Marjorie Krakue
Julie Richard
Bryant Womens Total

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2

Bryant College Team Total

4th place - White 6 Quarterfinals - Gold
Quarterfinals - Red 17 2nd place - Gold
2nd place - Red 36 Quarterfinals - Red
4th place - White 4 Quarterfinals - Red
1st place - Gold 120 2nd place - Gold
Quarterfinals - Red 7 Quarterfinals - Gold
3rd place - Gold 50 Round 16 - Gold
3rd place - Red 12.5 Round 16 - Gold
3rd place - Blue 79 Quarterfinals - Gold
1st place - Blue 76 Quarterfinals - Gold
3rd place - Blue 56.5 3rd place - Red
2nd place - Blue 63 3rd place - Red

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

25
45

45
25

35
35

Mens Team Totals
1.) Penn State University
Umass-Amherst

2,

)

.) Clarkson University

.) RPI

.) Providence

.) Bryant College

.) Binghamton University

9.) Nichols College

10.) St. Johns University

11.) Roger Williams University
12.) Penn State Team #2
13.) Albany Law School

14.) Oswego University

15.) Oneonta State University
16.) University of Rhode Island
17.) Wilkes University

18.) Bates College

19.) WNEC Team #2

20.) Univ. of New Hampshire

Points Womens Team Totals Points Overall Team Totals
975 1.) Clarkson University 984 1.) Penn State University
970 2.) Penn State University 685 2.) Clarkson University
927.5 |3.) Providence College 656 3.) Providence College
664 4.) Bryant College 3445 |4.) WNEC

464 5.) WNEC 122 5.) Bryant College
447.5 |6.) Nichols College 99 6.) RPI
392.5 |7.)RPI 70 7.) Nichols College
374 8.) Wilkes University 50 8.) Binghamton University
352 9.) Binghamton University 8.5 9.) Wilkes University
350

319

314

140

131

126

124

58

51

16.5

0

Points

1660
1648
1103.5
1049.5
737
534
451
382.5
108

31
62
36

165
32

50
12.5
392.5
114
111
56.5
63
344.5
737



