Nichols College	Division	Finish	Points	Doubles Finish	Points Points		Total Points
Marc Manley	Mens 1	4th place - Blue		88 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	123
Jeff Spisinski	Mens 1	4th place - Red		34 4th place - Gold		50	84
Rob van Schalkwyk	Mens 2	3rd place - Red		30 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	65
Joe Poti	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - White		0 4th place - Gold		50	50
Steve Lucas	Mens 3	2nd place - White		4 2nd place - Red		7	11
Eric Pratt	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - White		0 Round of 16 - Gold		0	0
Dan O'Brien	Mens 4	4th place - Red		10 2nd place - Red		7	17
Bill Pietras	Mens 4	2nd place - White		2 Round of 16 - Gold		0	2
Nichols Mens Total	WICHO T	Zna piace Wille		2 Hound of 10 Gold		Ü	352
Liz Draper	Womens 1	2nd place - Red		17 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	52
Leigh Ann Cuccaro		3rd place - Red		12 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	47
Nichols Womens Total	WOITIETIS Z	ord place - ried		12 Quarterinais - Gold		00	99
Nichols Team Total							451
Wichols Team Total							431
St. Johns University							
Sanjay Laforest	Mens 1	1st place - Gold		350			
St. Johns Team Total	WICHS I	13t place dold		000			350
Ct. Comis Team Total							550
University of New Hampshire							
Derek Russell	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - White		0			
UNH Team Total	IVIETIS I	Quarterinais - Write		0			0
ONTI Team Total							U
University of Rhode Island							
Elise Wilson	Mana 1	1et place Dive		104			
URI Team Total	Mens 1	1st place - Blue		124			124
Oni Team Total							124
Bates College							
	Mono 1	and place Dod		E4			
Chris Purrington	Mens 1	2nd place - Red		51			51
Bates College Team Total							31
Albany Law School							
Jamie Ferrara	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold		140			
Albany Law Team Total	IVICIIS I	Quarteriniais - Goid		140			140
Albany Law Team Total							140
Oneonta State University							
Rich Weiner	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - White		0 Quarterfinals - Red		0	0
Curren Casey	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - White		Quarterfinals - Red		0	0
Steve Nalbert	Mens 2	3rd place - White		6 3rd place - Red		3	9
Juan DiDiego	Mens 2	2nd place - white		8 3rd place - Red		3	11
Pete Carofano	Mens 3	1st place - White		6 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	21
Jesse Segal	Mens 3	3rd place - White		3 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	18
Josh Sulkey	Mens 4	Quaterfinals - Red		5 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	20
Dave Clements	Mens 4	1st place - Blue		32 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	20 47
Oneonta Team Total	IVIETIS 4	1st place - blue		32 Quarterillais - Gold		13	126
Oneonia ream rotar							120
Penn State							
Adam Long	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold		140 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	175
Mark Denlinger	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold		140 Quarterfinals - Gold		35	175
Drew Johnson	Mens 2	2nd place - Gold		150 2nd place - Gold		35 75	225
Karthik Shanker	Mens 2					75 75	151
		1st place - Blue		76 2nd place - Gold 28 Quarterfinals - Gold			
Andy Zmich	Mens 3	1st place - Red				15	43
Chris Myers	Mens 3	2nd place - Red		21 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	36
Nikhil Kumta	Mens 4	1st place - Gold		80 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	95 75
Isaac Lepro	Mens 4	2nd place - Gold		60 Quarterfinals - Gold		15	75
Penn State Mens Total	Wa	Oned whose Order		010 0md place 0-14		105	975
Kristen Karl		2nd place - Gold		210 2nd place - Gold		105	315
Kristen Daigle		4th place - Gold		140 2nd place - Gold	1	105	245
Jessica Ruland	vvomens 2	3rd place - Gold		125			125
Penn State Womens Total							685
Penn State Team Total							1660

Penn State Team #2	Manad	Overteefinals Divis	70 Overterfinals Cold	05	405
Alex Barch	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	35	105
Phil LaDuke	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	35	105 56
Manuel Tanko Chris Rusc	Mens 2 Mens 2	4th place - Blue Quarterfinals - Red	50 2nd place - Red	6	18
Todd Keiser	Mens 3	4th place - Blue	12 2nd place - Red 30	0	30
Penn State #2 Team Total		4th place - blue	30		314
Term otate #2 Team Total	uı				014
RPI					
Chris Brown	Mens 1	3rd place - Gold	245 3rd place - Red	12.75	257.75
Alex Prusakov	Mens 1	1st place - White	18 3rd place - Red	12.75	30.75
Inness Eisele	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Red	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	37
Josh Hilderbrand	Mens 2	1st place - White	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	37
Clark Fedor	Mens 3	3rd place - Red	17.5 1st place - Red	10.5	28
Nick Blanchard	Mens 3	3rd place - Blue	34.5 1st place - Red	10.5	45
Carlos Perea	Mens 4	1st place - White	3 3rd place - Red	5.25	8.25
Chris Schaut	Mens 4	2nd place - Red	15 3rd place - Red	5.25	20.25
RPI Mens Total					464
Melanie Narkiewicz	Womens 1	3rd place - Blue	70		70
RPI Womens Total					70
RPI Team Total					<i>534</i>
Umass-Amherst		<u>_</u>			
Marc Moccia	Mens 1	2nd place - Gold	280 1st place - Gold	140	420
Josh Epstein	Mens 1	4th place - Gold	210 1st place - Gold	140	350
Ed Mazur Umass Team Total	Mens 2	1st place - Gold	200		200 970
Ulliass Tealli Tolai					970
Clarkson University					
Byron Raych	Mens 1	2nd place - Blue	106 1st place - Red	25.5	131.5
Kadian Stevenson	Mens 1	3rd place - White	9 3rd place - Gold	62.5	71.5
Joe Osso	Mens 2	2nd place - Blue	63 3rd place - Gold	62.5	125.5
Godfrey Mathumo	Mens 2	1st place - Red	48 1st place - Red	25.5	73.5
Frank Tringale	Mens 3	3rd place - Gold	75 1st place - Gold	60	135
Dan Wante	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Red	7 1st place - Gold	60	67
Brad Pettengil	Mens 4	1st place - Red	20 Round of 16 - Gold	0	20
Jason Stern	Mens 4	4th place - Gold	40 Round of 16 - Gold	0	40
Clarkson Mens Total					664
Liz Levine	Womens 1	1st place - Gold	280 1st place - Gold	140	420
Lauren LeGreci	Womens 1	1st place - Red	34 1st place - Gold	140	174
Sharon Dillon	Womens 2	2nd place - Gold	150 4th place - Gold	70	220
Tara Stanko	Womens 2	4th place - Gold	100 4th place - Gold	70	170
Clarkson Womens Total					984
Clarkson Team Total					1648
WNEC					
Eric Devine	Mens 1	1st place - Red	68 3rd place - Gold	87.5	155.5
Jon Labroad	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17 3rd place - Gold	87.5	104.5
Chris Woehrle	Mens 2	3rd place - Gold	125 1st place - Gold	100	225
Justin Audette	Mens 2	3rd place - Blue	56.5 1st place - Gold	100	156.5
Mark Collyer	Mens 3	1st place - Blue	48 4th place - Gold	30	78
Luke Ratcliffe	Mens 3	4th place - Gold	60 4th place - Gold	30	90
Kevin Turner	Mens 4	4th place - Blue	20 3rd place - Gold	37.5	57.5
Owen Terwilliger	Mens 4	3rd place - Blue	23 3rd place - Gold	37.5	60.5
WNEC Mens Total	-	,	,		927.5
Jen Zerjav	Womens 1	2nd place - Blue	88 1st place - Red	17	105
Corinne Porter		2nd place - Red	0 1st place - Red	17	17
WNEC Womens Total		,	·		122
WNEC Team Total					1049.5

WNEC #2					
Kevin Stevenson	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Red	7 4th place - Red	0	7
Kevin Douthwright	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - White	0 4th place - Red	0	0
AJ McKenzie	Mens 3	4th place - White	2 Quarterfinals - Red	0	2
Rob Schmidt	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - White	0 Quarterfinals - Red	0	0
Jay Keller	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	5 Quarterfinals - Red	0	5
Alex Rainer	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - White	0 Quarterfinals - Red	0	0
Cham Yim	Mens 4	3rd place - White	1.5 Quarterfinals - Red	0	1.5
Greg Eimen	Mens 4	4th place - White	1 Quarterfinals - Red	0	1
WNEC #2 Team Total					16.5
Roger Williams University					
Ryan Hunter	Mens 1	3rd place - Blue	97 2nd place - Gold	105	202
Jason Berry	Mens 1	2nd place - White	12 2nd place - Gold	105	117
Roger Williams Team To	otal				319
CLINIV Dinghamton					
SUNY-Binghamton Jeff Shreiber	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	105
				35	
Ryan Levering Mike Cohen	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	35	105
Dan Zilkha	Mens 2	4th place - Gold	100 Quarterfinals - Gold 14 Quarterfinals - Gold	25 25	125
- 	Mens 3	4th place - Red	14 Quarterillais - Gold	25	39 374
Binghamton Mens Total Holly Mitchell	Womans 1	3rd place - Red	8.5		8.5
Binghamton Womens Total	Wonens i	oru piace - neu	6.3		8.5
Binghamton Team Total	1				382.5
Dingnamion ream rotar					302.3
Wilkes University					
Danny Loughran	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17 3rd place - Red	8.5	25.5
Adam Mason	Mens 2	4th place - Red	24 3rd place - Red	8.5	32.5
Mike Yori	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - White	0		0
Wilkes Mens Total					58
Jenilyn Jung	Womens 2	4th place - Blue	50		50
Wilkes Womens Total					50
Wilkes Team Total					108
Providence College					
Jonathan Clay	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold	140 4th place - Gold	70	210
Tim Peters	Mens 1	3rd place - Red	42.5 4th place - Gold	70	112.5
Scott Sheriden	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Red	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	37
Lenny Sauvigne	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Red	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	37
Jonathan Entwistle	Mens 3	2nd place - Blue	39 Quarterfinals - Red	0	39
Kalani Lopez	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Red	7 Quarterfinals - Red	0	7
Michael Loudin	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	5		5
Providence Mens Total					447.5
Carlolyn Becker	Womens 1	3rd place - Gold	175 3rd place - Gold	87.5	262.5
Sarah Cioffi	Womens 1	1st place - Blue	106 3rd place - Gold	87.5	193.5
Ali Dooley	Womens 2	1st place - Gold	200		200
Providence Womens Total					656
Providence Team Total					1103.5
SUNY-Oswego	M	Overstanti I 5 1	474.1		22
Brandon Sleight	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17 1st place - Red	12	29
Sean Greene	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - White	0 1st place - Red	12	12
Mike Johnson	Mens 3	2nd place - Gold	90		90
SUNY-Oswego Team To	ıaı				131

Bryant College					
Joe Megill	Mens 1	4th place - White	6 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	31
Jim Livesly	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17 2nd place - Gold	45	62
Charles Muir	Mens 2	2nd place - Red	36 Quarterfinals - Red	0	36
Jason Verissimo	Mens 2	4th place - White	4 Quarterfinals - Red	0	4
Mike Vadala	Mens 3	1st place - Gold	120 2nd place - Gold	45	165
Jon La Deau	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Red	7 Quarterfinals - Gold	25	32
Brandon Latulippe	Mens 4	3rd place - Gold	50 Round 16 - Gold	0	50
Steve Corndell	Mens 4	3rd place - Red	12.5 Round 16 - Gold	0	12.5
Bryant Mens Total					392.5
Shannon Noonan	Womens 1	3rd place - Blue	79 Quarterfinals - Gold	35	114
Micaela Maynard	Womens 2	2 1st place - Blue	76 Quarterfinals - Gold	35	111
Marjorie Krakue	Womens 2	2 3rd place - Blue	56.5 3rd place - Red	0	56.5
Julie Richard	Womens 2	2 2nd place - Blue	63 3rd place - Red	0	63
Bryant Womens Total					344.5
Bryant College Team T	otal				<i>737</i>

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

FINAL TEAM RESULTS					
Mens Team Totals	Points	Womens Team Totals	<u>Points</u>	Overall Team Totals	<u>Points</u>
1.) Penn State University	975	1.) Clarkson University	984	1.) Penn State University	1660
2.) Umass-Amherst	970	2.) Penn State University	685	2.) Clarkson University	1648
3.) WNEC	927.5	3.) Providence College	656	3.) Providence College	1103.5
4.) Clarkson University	664	4.) Bryant College	344.5	4.) WNEC	1049.5
5.) RPI	464	5.) WNEC	122	5.) Bryant College	737
6.) Providence	447.5	6.) Nichols College	99	6.) RPI	534
7.) Bryant College	392.5	7.) RPI	70	7.) Nichols College	451
8.) Binghamton University	374	8.) Wilkes University	50	8.) Binghamton University	382.5
9.) Nichols College	352	9.) Binghamton University	8.5	9.) Wilkes University	108
10.) St. Johns University	350				
11.) Roger Williams University	319				
12.) Penn State Team #2	314				
13.) Albany Law School	140				
14.) Oswego University	131				
15.) Oneonta State University	126				
16.) University of Rhode Island	124				
17.) Wilkes University	58				
18.) Bates College	51				
19.) WNEC Team #2	16.5				
20.) Univ. of New Hampshire	0				